
Jury  :  Erler H.   Obex M.  Schwentner H.
Richter:  Obex M.  Schmidl H.

Nr. Verein Name Klasse Kugel Tauben Gesamt Rang
17 KJK Schwentner Helmut Allgemeine 173 192 365 1
16 IHG Obex Max Allgemeine 153 180 333 2
6 IHG Schotzko Michael Allgemeine 149 180 329 3

12 KJK Kwiatkowski  Roland Allgemeine 183 140 323 4
11 IHG Tomann Mario Allgemeine 143 180 323 4
15 IHG Mihet  Valentin Allgemeine 145 164 309 6
18 IHG Hauser  Arno Allgemeine 175 124 299 7
5 IHG Hauser  Margit Allgemeine 161 124 285 8

10 IHG Steinlechner  Christian Allgemeine 139 140 279 9
4 IHG Tomann Mike Allgemeine 166 100 266 10

19 IHG Steiner  Ulrich Allgemeine 128 132 260 11
1 WSO Erler Helmut Allgemeine 174 56 230 12
7 IHG Roehr  Christian Allgemeine 136 92 228 13
8 IHG Roehr  Erika Allgemeine 77 84 161 14

13 KJK Koller Hans Senioren II 161 176 337 1
14 IHG Singer Franz Senioren II 182 148 330 2
20 WSO Klingenschmid Johann Senioren II 163 136 299 3
2 IHG Danelli  Angelo Senioren II 129 156 285 4
9 WSO Erler Engelbert Senioren II 128 96 224 5
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Senioren  II



Nr. Verein Name Mannschaft Ergebnis Gesamt Rang
12 KJK Kwiatkowski  Roland KJK 323
13 KJK Koller Hans KJK 337
17 KJK Schwentner Helmut KJK 365

2 IHG Danelli  Angelo IHG 1 285
6 IHG Schotzko Michael IHG 1 329

16 IHG Obex Max IHG 1 333
14 IHG Singer Franz IHG 2 330
15 IHG Mihet  Valentin IHG 2 309
19 IHG Steiner  Ulrich IHG 2 260

5 IHG Hauser  Margit IHG 3 285
10 IHG Steinlechner  Christian IHG 3 279
18 IHG Hauser  Arno IHG 3 299

4 IHG Tomann Mike IHG 4 266
7 IHG Roehr  Christian IHG 4 228

11 IHG Tomann Mario IHG 4 323
1 WSO Erler Helmut WSO 230
9 WSO Erler Engelbert WSO 224

20 WSO Klingenschmid Johann WSO 299

Mannschaft - Kombi

1025 1

947 2

899 3

863 4

817 5

753 6
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